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APPENDICES:  Preservation-related Web Sites

National

Department of the Interior
National Park Service (www.cr.nps.gov/whatwedo.htm#HPS)

Historic American Buildings Survey (HABS)
Historic American Engineering Record (HAER)
National Register of Historic Places (www.cr.nps.gov/nr/index.htm

National Center for Preservation Technology and Training (www.cr.nps.gov.ncptt/)
Historic Landscapes Initiative (www2.cr.nps.gov/hli/)
Preservation Briefs (www2.cr.nps.gov/tps/briefs/presbhom.htm)
Technical Preservation Services for Historic Buildings

(www2.cr.nps.gov/tps/tps_t.htm)

Advisory Council on Historic Preservation (www.achp.gov)

National Trust for Historic Preservation (www.nthp.org)
book catalogue (www.nthpbooks.org)
National Main Street Center (www.mainst.org/whatwedo/whatwedomain.htm)
Rural Heritage Program (www.ruralheritage.org)

National Alliance of Preservation Commissions (www.arches.uga.edu.~napc)

Preservation Action (www.preservationaction.org)

National, not-for-profit, special interest

Society for Commercial Archeology (www.sca-roadside.org)
Society for Industrial Archeology (www.ss.mtu.edu/IA/sian.html)
Society for American Archeology (www.saa.org)
Society of Architectural Historians (www.sah.org )
American Planning Association (www.planning.org)

Illinois Chapter (www.ilapa.org)
American Institute of Architects (www.aiaonline.com/)

Illinois Chapter (www.aiail.org/)
American Society of Landscape Architects (www.asla.org/)
American Society for State and Local History (www.aaslh.org/)
Conserving Historic Cemeteries (Canada)

(http://www.gov.on/ca/MCXCR/english/culdiv/heritage/memories.htm)
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Association for Gravestone Studies (http://www.gravestonestudies.org)
Chicora Foundation (Cemeteries as Historic Documents) (www.chicora.org)
Great American Station Foundation (www.stationfoundation.org)

State

Illinois Historic Preservation Agency/IHPA (www.state.il.us/hpa)
Illinois Main Street (www.state.il.us/HPA/ps/mainstreet.htm)
Landmarks Preservation Council of Illinois (www.landmarks.org)

State, not-for-profit, peripheral historic preservation

Illinois Heritage Association (http://www.prairienet.org/iha)
The Association of Illinois Museums and Historical Societies (www.prairienet.org.ishs/)

Related Web Sites

Traditional Building (www.traditional-building.com)
Old-House Journal (www.oldhousejournal.com)
This Old House (www.toh.org)
Old House Interactive Network (www.oldhouse.com)
World Monuments Fund (www.worldmonuments.org)
Urban Land Institute (www.uli.org)
Heritage Preservation(www.heritagepreservation.org)
Sprawl-busters (www.sprawl-busters.com)
Sprawl Watch Clearinghouse (www.sprawlwatch.org)
The Heritage Education Network/THEN (www.mtsu.edu/-then)


